
 

                          VISIT US AT;

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ACCREDITED

Contact Us on.

Website: www.airads.ac.ke
Separate hostels for male and female  available

Admissions: 0715 771 316
Mobile:

 

Email:airadsbungoma@gmail.com

3rdFloor
COLLEGE PLAZA,

(Opp Bungoma Main Stage)

1. INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
2. KEYBOARDING
3. MICROSOFT WINDOWS /OPERATING SYSTEM
4. WORD PROCESSING USING MS WORD
5. SPREADSHEET USING MS EXCEL
6. DATABASE MANAGEMENT USING MS ACCESS
7. DIGITAL PRESENTATION USING MS POWER POINT
8. INTERNET AND EMAIL
9. INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHIC DESIGN
 (USING PUBLISHER AND ADOBE PAGEMAKER)
10. SOCIAL MEDIA AND DIGITAL SKILLS
11. SOFTWARE INSTALLATION
12. BASIC COMPUTER AND MAINTENANCE
13. DOCUMENT FORMATING AND PRINTING SKILLS
14. PC TROUBLESHOOTING

 

PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
HTML/CSS                              3,500/=
JAVA SCRIPT                         4,000/=
VISUAL BASIC                      4,000/=
C++C/C#                                  3,500/=
 PROLOG                              3,500/=
DELPHI/PASCAL                  3,500/=
SWIFT                                    3,500/=
GO PROGRAMMING         3,500/=
TYPE SCRIPT                        3,500/=

PHP                               5,000/=
PYTHON                     4,000/=
SQL                               3,500/=
JAVA                             4,000/=
NETBEANS              3,500/=
DREAMWEAVER   2,500/=
PERL                            3,500/=
MATLAB                    6000/=

PHOTOSHOP                         3,500/=
COREL DRAW                      3,500/=
AUTO CARD                         4,000/=
ARCHI CARD                        4,000/=
LOGO CREATOR                 4,000/=
GRASSHOPPER                   6,000/=

 A DVANCED PACKAGES
ADOPE PREMIER                            6,000/=
ILLUSTRATOR                                4,000/=
ADOPE IN DESIGN CC                    4,000/=
CERTIFICATE IN WEB  DESIGN    6,000/=
CERTIFICATE IN GRAPHI DESIGN 6,000/=

QUICK BOOKS 3,500/=  PASTEL  3,500/=  TALLY   3,500/=   SAGE  3,500/=

1. SPSS 3,500/=           2. Stata 3,500/=          3. R test  3,500/=
 ACCOUNTING  PACKAGES

STATISTICAL PACKAGES

Bungoma Campus This institute is approved by Ministry
of Education  Science and  Technology Reg. No. 
TVET/TVC/0088/2021
Kenya National Examination Council with centre number 
(TECH) 602104 and BTEP(602105) 

     
     

13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000

FEES

Certificate In Health Records Management

Certificate In Leadership Skills

Certificate In Advocacy & Lobbying

Certificate In First Aid Management

Certificate In Sales & Marketing

Certificate In Project Management

Certificate In Public Relations

Certificate in Pastry  cake making and cake  decoration

Certificate business plan  writing

Certificate In Front Office Management

Certificate In Customer Care Management

Certificate In School/college Management

Certificate In Stress management

Certificate In Public Procurement

Certificate In Book Keeping

Certificate In Storekeeping

Certificate In Pyschology

Certificate In Gender & Human Rights

Certificate In Drug Abuse & Rehabilitation

Certificate In Ngo Mgt

Certificate In Disaster Management

Certificate In Hiv/aids Management

Certificate In Conflict Management

Cert. In Integrated Mgt Of Acute Malnutrition

Certificate In Research  proposal writing

Certificate In marketing plan writing

Certificate In  cooperative management

Certificate In Electrical Wireman & Installation

Certificate In Computer Networking

Certificate In Computer Repair & Maintenance

Certificate In Welding

Certificate In Bakery Technology

Certificate In Events Management

Certificate In Waiting Services (Waiters/Waitresses)

Certificate In Library management

Certificate In Juice Making and Cocktails

Certificate In Enterprenuership Management

Certificate Risk management,

French, English, Germany

Beauty Therapy
Hair Dressing
Home Care Mgt
Health Records Mgt
Leadership Skills
Monitoring And Evalua�on
Office Assistant
Office Administra�on
Project Management
Suply Chain Mgt
Public Rela�on
Business Management
Welding And Fabrica�on
Eletrical Installa�on
Plumbing
Food And Beverage Mgt
I C T
Security Guarding
Counselling Psychology
Marriage And Family Counselling
House Keeping Mgt
Human Resource Mgt

III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I
III,II,I

PER.TERMCOURSE GRADE FEES

This institute is Licensed By TVETA, KNDI

6,000

6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

9,000

6,000

6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000

6,000
6,000
6,000

6,000

12,000

6,000

6,000

9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000

9,000

9,000

Application  Fee 300/=

��������������������������������

NITA COURSES

A
F

R
IC

AN

 IN
STITUTE OF RESEAR

C
H

A
N

D
 DEVELOPMENT STUDIE

S

AIRADS

JANUARY, MAY, SEPTEMBER

 “Centre Of Excellence Where Quality is Nurtured”

BUNGOMA CAMPUS
(AIRADS College)

COMPUTER PACKAGES

OFFER 14 COMPUTER
PACKAGES @ 3500/=

CERTIFICATE IN WEB DESIGN

EACH @ 6,000/=
AND GRAPHIC  DESIGN

A
F

R
IC

AN

 IN
STITUTE OF RESEAR

C
H

A
N

D
 DEVELOPMENT STUDIE
S

AIRADS

INTAKE IN PROGRESS

SCHOOL FEES SHOULD BE DEPOSITED  IN:-
CO-OPERATIVE BANK,  A/C 01161182568900,

A/C Name African Institute Of Research & Devt Studies,



A
F

R
IC

AN

 IN
STITUTE OF RESEAR

C
H

A
N

D
 DEVELOPMENT STUDIE

S

AIRADS

SCHOOL  OF BUSINESS  AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Qualification  Exam Body Fees per

SCHOOL OF ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCHOOL OF ICT.

Course Qualification Exam body Fees per  term
Diploma in community
development / social work C- (Minus) KNEC

D Plain KNECCert  in social work/ community
development
Diploma in guidance

 and counseling C- (Minus) KNEC

COURSES EXAM BODY  MINIMUM
QUALIFICATION

FEES PER
TERM

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

Course Qualification  Exam body Duration Fees per term

ATD /DCM/DICT/LEVEL1

CPA /CS/CICT/CCP/CIFA

CPA 3 (SEC V-VI)

CPA 2 (SECT III –IV )

C+ (C+ in Maths
 & English)

PASS IN SEC 2

PASS IN SEC 1

KASNEB

KASNEB

KASNEB

KASNEB

6 Months

6 Months
per section

6 Months
per section

6 Months
per section

12,000

13,000

13,000

15,000

C- (Minus)

C- (Minus) KNEC 6 Terms 13,000
Diploma in
Accountancy

Certificate in
Accountancy D Plain 4 TermsKNEC 13,000

CAMS KASNEB 12,0006 Months

Course  term

Higher National Diploma
in Human Resource
Managememt

Pass in Dip in any
Business
or Degree from
any recognised
university

KNEC

Higher  National  Diploma
in Enterpreneurship

Dip in any Business
Course or Degree KNEC

15,000

15,000

Artisan in welding & Fabrication KNEC
KCPE & KCSE D
(Plain) and below

C- (Minus) KNEC

D Plain KNECCommunicationTechnology

C- (Minus) KNEC Diploma in Information

 Communication Technology.

Certificate  in Information

Modular

Diploma in Mass communication
and Journalism
Cert in Mass communication
and Journalism D Plain KNEC

Notes
A P P L I C A B L E  F O R  R E G U L A R  C O U R S E S  O N L Y
Registration fees 1500,student ID 200 and
Application fee of 300 are paid once.
Internal exams 800, activity fee 500,library fee
800  and student union fee 200 are paid per
term.

Modes of study
 Full Time
 Part Time
 Distance learning
     Weekends   

Application  FEE @ 300/= ONLY

All applicants should apply by sending their
details through  mobile No 0715 771 316 or
airadsbungoma@gmail.com or write to us on
Box No 1765-50200 Bungoma, -Indicate
course, mean grade address and Tel contacts
in your Application or visit our college for
more information.

Certificate in Guiding
and Counseling

D Plain KNEC

Diploma in Disaster
management C- (Minus) KNEC

Diploma in Sales & Marketing

Diploma in Supply Chain
Management

KNEC

KNEC

Cert in Business Management
Modular

KNEC

C- (Minus) KNEC

Diploma in Human
Resource Management KNEC

C- (Minus)

C- (Minus)

C- (Minus)

D  (Plain)

Diploma in Banking & Finance

Certificate in Banking & Finance

Diploma in Business
Administration

KNEC 13,000C- (Minus)

Certificate in Human
Resource Management Modular KNECD  (Plain)

KNECD  (Plain)

13,000

 D- (Minus)

Certificate in Supply
Chain  Management Modular

Certificate in Sales & Marketing D  (Plain)

KNEC

KNEC

KNEC

D  (Plain)

Diploma / Cert  in Library Science

KNECC-/DDiploma / Cert  in Cooparative
Management

KNECDiploma / Cert  in Project
Management

C-/D

C-/D

KNEC

KNECD- Artisan Certificate in Salesmanship

 Artisan Certificate in store keeping KNECD-
 Artisan in Clerical operations

Dip/Cert in Computerized
Secretarial Studies  C-/D plain KNEC

D Plain

 D plain KNEC

Higher National  Diploma
in Library Science and
information Studies

Pass in Dip in any
Business
or Degree from
any recognised
university

KNEC 15,000

Diploma in Business
Management (modular)

KNEC 13,000C- (Minus)

Each academic year has 3  terms and each term has 3 months

SCHOOL  OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Diploma in Community
Health & Development
Certificate in Community
Health & Development

KNEC/ AIRADS

16,000

13,000D Plain

C- (Minus) KNEC/ AIRADS

Course Qualification  Exam Body Fees per
 term

Diploma in Dietetics
Management

13,000C- (Minus) KNEC/ AIRADS

Dip / Cert  in Health Records
Management    & I T

KNEC/ AIRADS 16,000C / D Plain

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY AND MANAGEMENT

Diploma in Hotel & Catering
Management (modular)

Certificate in Catering &
Accommodation

Course Qualification  Exam Body Fees per  term

C- (Minus)

D Plain

KNEC

KNEC

Dip/Cert in House
Keeping and Laundry

 C-/D plain KNEC

Artisan in Food  & Beverages D- (Minus) KNEC

D Plain KNEC
Cer�ficate in Food  & Beverages

Diploma in Food and
Beverage C- (Minus) KNEC

Certificate in Nutrition
and Dietetics D Plain KNEC

Diploma in Nutrition
and Dietetics C- (Minus) KNEC

Dip/Cert in Food
Processing Technology  C-/D plain KNEC

Home Care Management Training Centre Home Care Management Training Centre

Cert in Business Administrtion

Dip/Cert in Health records and
Information Technology  (HRIT)  C(Plain) C-(Minus) KNEC

13,000
13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

A
F

R
IC

AN

 IN
STITUTE OF RESEA

R
C

H

A
N

D
 DEVELOPMENT STUDIE

S

AIRADSA
F

R
IC

AN

 IN
STITUTE OF RESEAR

C
H

A
N

D
 DEVELOPMENT STUDIE

S

AIRADS


