PROFESSINAL SHORT / CBET COURSES	FEES
Certificate In Health Records Management	6,000
Certificate In Leadership Skills	6,000
Certificate In Advocacy & Lobbying	6,000
Certificate In First Aid Management	6,000
Certificate In Sales & Marketing	6,000
Certificate In Project Management	6,000
Certificate In Public Relations	6,000
Certificate in Pastry cake making and cake decoration	9,000
Certificate business plan writing	6,000
Certificate In Front Office Management	6,000
Certificate In Customer Care Management	6,000
Certificate In School/college Management	6,000
Certificate In Stress management	6,000
Certificate In Public Procurement	6,000
Certificate In Book Keeping	6,000
Certificate In Storekeeping	6,000
Certificate In Pyschology	6,000
Certificate In Gender & Human Rights	6,000
Certificate In Drug Abuse & Rehabilitation	6,000
Certificate In Ngo Mgt	6,000
Certificate In Disaster Management	6,000
Certificate In Hiv/aids Management	6,000
Certificate In Conflict Management	6,000
Cert. In Integrated Mgt Of Acute Malnutrition	6,000
Certificate In Research proposal writing	6,000
Certificate In marketing plan writing	6,000
Certificate In cooperative management	6,000
Certificate In Electrical Wireman & Installation	9,000
Certificate In Computer Networking	9,000
Certificate In Computer Repair & Maintenance	9,000
Certificate In Welding	9,000
Certificate In Bakery Technology	9,000
Certificate In Events Management	9,000
Certificate In Waiting Services (Waiters/Waitresses)	9,000
Certificate In Library management	6,000
Certificate In Juice Making and Cocktails	9,000
Certificate In Enterprenuership Management	6,000
Certificate Risk management,	6,000
French, English, Germany	12,000

NITA COURSES

COURSE	GRADE	FEES PER TERM
Beauty Therapy	111,11,1	13,000
Hair Dressing	111,11,1	13,000
Home Care Mgt	111,11,1	13,000
Health Records Mgt	111,11,1	13,000
Leadership Skills	111,11,1	13,000
Monitoring And Evaluation	111,11,1	13,000
Office Assistant	III,II,I	13,000
Office Administration	111,11,1	13,000
Project Management	111,11,1	13,000
Suply Chain Mgt	111,11,1	13,000
Public Relation	111,11,1	13,000
Business Management	111,11,1	13.000
Welding And Fabrication	111,11,1	13,000
Eletrical Installation	111,11,1	13,000
Plumbing	111,11,1	13,000
Food And Beverage Mgt	111,11,1	13,000
ICT	111,11,1	13,000
Security Guarding	111,11,1	13,000
Counselling Psychology	111,11,1	13,000
Marriage And Family Counselling	111,11,1	13,000
House Keeping Mgt	111,11,1	13,000
Human Resource Mgt	111,11,1	13,000

This institute is Licensed By TVETA, KNDI

COMPUTER PACKAGES

- 1. INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
- 2. KEYBOARDING
- 3. MICROSOFT WINDOWS/OPERATING SYSTEM
- 4. WORD PROCESSING USING MS WORD
- 5. SPREADSHEET USING MS EXCEL
- 6. DATABASE MANAGEMENT USING MS ACCESS
- 7. DIGITAL PRESENTATION USING MS POWER POINT
- 8. INTERNET AND EMAIL
- 9. INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHIC DESIGN (USING PUBLISHER AND ADOBE PAGEMAKER)
- 10. SOCIAL MEDIA AND DIGITAL SKILLS
- 11. SOFTWARE INSTALLATION
- 12. BASIC COMPUTER AND MAINTENANCE
- 13. DOCUMENT FORMATING AND PRINTING SKILLS
- 14. PC TROUBLESHOOTING

Application Fee 300/=

OFFER 14 COMPUTER PACKAGES (a) 3500/=

A DVANCED PACKAGES

PHOTOSHOP	3,500/=
COREL DRAW	3,500/=
AUTO CARD	4,000/=
ARCHI CARD	4,000/=
LOGO CREATOR	4,000/=
GRASSHOPPER	6,000/=

ADOPE PREMIER	6,000/=
	4,000/=
	4,000/=
CERTIFICATE IN WEB DESIGN	6,000/=
CERTIFICATE IN GRAPHI DESIGN	6,000/=

STATISTICAL PACKAGES

1. SPSS 3,500/= 2. Stata 3,500/= 3. R test 3,500/=
ACCOUNTING PACKAGES

OUICK BOOKS 3,500/= PASTEL 3,500/= TALLY 3,500/= SAGE 3,500/=

PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES

PYTHON SQL JAVA NETBEANS	5,000/= 4,000/= 3,500/= 4,000/= 3,500/= 2,500/=	HTML/CSS JAVA SCRIPT VISUAL BASIC C++C/C# PROLOG DELPHI/PASCAL SWIFT GO PROGRAMMING	3,500/= 4,000/= 4,000/= 3,500/= 3,500/= 3,500/= 3,500/= 3,500/=
PERL	3,500/=	TYPE SCRIPT	3,500/=
MATLAB	6000/=		3,500/=

SCHOOL FEES SHOULD BE DEPOSITED IN:-

CO-OPERATIVE BANK, A/C 01161182568900,

A/C Name African Institute Of Research & Devt Studies,

Bungoma Campus This institute is approved by Ministry of Education Science and Technology Reg. No.

TVET/TVC/0088/2021

Kenya National Examination Council with centre number (TECH) 602104 and BTEP(602105)

CERTIFICATE IN WEB DESIGN AND GRAPHIC DESIGN EACH @ 6.000/=



AFRICAN INSTITUTE

of Research and Development Studies

(AIRADS College)

BUNGOMA CAMPUS

INTAKE IN PROGRESS

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ACCREDITED

VISIT US AT;
COLLEGE PLAZA,
3rd Floor
(Opp Bungoma Main Stage)

JANUARY, MAY, SEPTEMBER

Contact Us on.

Email: airads bungoma@gmail.com

Website: www.airads.ac.ke

Separate hostels for male and female available

Mobile:

Admissions: 0715 771 316

"Centre Of Excellence Where Quality is Nurtured"

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Course	Qualification	Exam Body	Fees per term
Higher National Diploma in Human Resource Managememt	Pass in Dip in any Business or Degree from any recognised university	KNEC	15,000
Higher National Diploma in Enterpreneurship	Dip in any Business Course or Degree	KNEC	15,000
Higher National Diploma in Library Science and information Studies	Pass in Dip in any Business or Degree from any recognised university	KNEC	15,000
Diploma in Business	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Management (modular) Diploma in Business Administration	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Human Resource Management	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Supply Chain Management	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Banking & Finance	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Banking & Finance	D (Plain)	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Sales & Marketing	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Human Resource Management Modular	D (Plain)	KNEC	13,000
Cert in Business Management Modular	D (Plain)	KNEC	13,000
Cert in Business Administrtion	D plain	KNEC	13,000
Dip/Cert in Health records and Information Technology (HRIT)	C(Plain) C-(Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Dip/Cert in Computerized Secretarial Studies	C-/D plain	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Supply Chain Management Modular	D (Plain)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Sales & Marketing	D (Plain)	KNEC	13,000
Diploma / Cert in Library Science	C-/D	KNEC	13,000
Diploma / Cert in Cooparative Management	C-/D	KNEC	13,000
Diploma / Cert in Project Management	C-/D	KNEC	13,000
Artisan in Clerical operations	D- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Artisan Certificate in store keeping	D-	KNEC	13,000
Artisan Certificate in Salesmanship	D-	KNEC	13,000

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES				
Course	Qualification	Exam Body	Fees per	
000.00			term	
Diploma in Community Health & Development	C- (Minus)	KNEC/ AIRADS	16,000	
Certificate in Community Health & Development	D Plain	KNEC/ AIRADS	13,000	
Dip / Cert in Health Records Management & I T	C / D Plain	KNEC/AIRADS	16,000	
Diploma in Dietetics Management	C- (Minus)	KNEC/ AIRADS	13,000	

Each academic year has 3 terms and each term has 3 months

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY AND MANAGEMENT

Course	Qualification	Exam Body	Fees per term
Diploma in Hotel & Catering Management (modular)	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Catering & Accommodation	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Dip/Cert in House Keeping and Laundry	C-/D plain	KNEC	13,000
Dip/Cert in Food Processing Technology	C-/D plain	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Food and Beverage	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Food & Beverages	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Nutrition and Dietetics	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Nutrition and Dietetics	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Artisan in Food & Beverages	D- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000

SCHOOL OF ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCE

Course	Qualification	Exam body	Fees per term
Diploma in community development / social work	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Cert in social work/ community development	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in guidance and counseling	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Guiding and Counseling	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Disaster management	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000

SCHOOL OF ICT.

COURSES	MINIMUM QUALIFICATION	EXAM BODY	FEES PER TERM
Diploma in Mass communication and Journalism	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000
Cert in Mass communication and Journalism	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Artisan in welding & Fabrication	KCPE & KCSE D (Plain) and below	KNEC	13,000
Certificate in Information CommunicationTechnology Modular	D Plain	KNEC	13,000
Diploma in Information Communication Technology.	C- (Minus)	KNEC	13,000

Home Care Management Training Centre

Application FEE @ 300/= ONLY

All applicants should apply by sending their details through mobile No 0715 771 316 or airadsbungoma@gmail.com or write to us on Box No 1765-50200 Bungoma, -Indicate course, mean grade address and Tel contacts in your Application or visit our college for more information.

Modes of study

- > Full Time
- Part Time
- Distance learning
- Weekends

Notes

Registration fees 1500, student ID 200 and Application fee of 300 are paid once. Internal exams 800, activity fee 500, library fee 800 and student union fee 200 are paid per term.

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

Course	Qualification	Exam body	Duration	Fees per term
ATD /DCM/DICT/LEVEL1	C- (Minus)	KASNEB	6 Months	12,000
CPA/CS/CICT/CCP/CIFA	C+ (C+ in Maths & English)	KASNEB	6 Months per section	13,000
CPA 2 (SECT III -IV)	PASS IN SEC 1	KASNEB	6 Months per section	13,000
CPA 3 (SEC V-VI)	PASS IN SEC 2	KASNEB	6 Months per section	15,000
Diploma in Accountancy	C- (Minus)	KNEC	6 Terms	13,000
Certificate in Accountancy	D Plain	KNEC	4 Terms	13,000
CAMS	D Plain	KASNEB	6 Months	12,000

Home Care Management Training Centre